Sollentuna Athletic Youth Open s6ndag 11 juni 2000
MS 100m Forsok Heat 1 Vind 0,0

1 Lenny Martinez 78 Huddinge AIS 10,82 Final
2 Fotios Makrostergios 75 Huddinge AIS 11,14
3 Leif Johansson 80 Hasselby SK 11,27
4 Oscar Tidblom 78 Norrkopings FIK 11,36
5 Johan Ndure 81 Sparvagens FK 11,56
MS 100m Forsék Heat 2 Vind 0,9
1 Johan Engberg 81 Finspangs AIK 10,70 Final
2 Patric Storm 73 Hasselby SK 10,95 Final
3 Anders Boyacioglu 76 Huddinge AIS 10,96 Final
4 Mikael Storm 80 FKO013 Athletics 11,30
5 Peter Dani 79 Huddinge AIS 11,50
6 Jimmy Nordwall 81 Hammarby FIF 12,01
7 Inge Hermansson 45 Danderyd Athletics 13,33
MS 100m Forsok Heat 3 Vind 3,7
1 Patrik Strenius 72 KA2IF 10,68 Final
2 Rikard Sundelin 81 Sodertélje IF 10,97
3 Michael Matton 74 Gefle IF Friidrott 11,06
4 Christian Broddner 80 IFK Liding0 Friidrott 11,22
5 Paul Ragnvaldsson 79 IFK Stromsund Friidrott 11,31
6 Kiristoffer Eklund 80 Kungsangens SK 11,33
7 Johan Szabo 81 Danderyd Athletics 11,75
MS 100m Forsok Heat 4 Vind -1,1
1 Mattias Sunneborn 70 IFK Liding0 10,75 Final
2 Joakim Ohman 74 SolK Hellas 11,14
3 Ali Saburi Upsala IF 11,26
4 Yannick Suhard 78 Hammarby FIF 11,42
5 Daniel Bergstrom 79 Huddinge AIS 11,42
6 Martin Theander 77 1FK Liding0 Friidrott 11,53
7 Fredrik Strandberg 80 IF Gota Friidrott 11,85
MS 100m Forsék Heat 5 Vind 0,7
1 Berhane Haile 69 Turebergs FK 10,84 Final
2 Conny Malm 75 Ullevi Friidrott 10,87 Final
3 Magnus Norberg 79 Huddinge AIS 11,15
4 Mahmoud Adla 79 Gefle IF Friidrott 11,32
5 Joakim Blaschke 77 KA2IF 11,45
6 Maris Greinins 81 SK Auseklis, Lettland 11,63
7 Daniel Gemme 81 Taby IS Friidrott 11,72
8 Johan Lembke 81 GolF Tjalve 11,73
MS 100m Final Vind 1,6
1 Mattias Sunneborn 70 IFK Liding0 10,66
2 Lenny Martinez 78 Huddinge AIS 10,71
3 Johan Engberg 81 Finspangs AIK 10,72
4 Berhane Haile 69 Turebergs FK 10,77
5 Patrik Strenius 72 KA2IF 10,79
6 Conny Malm 75 Ullevi Friidrott 10,89
7 Patric Storm 73 Hasselby SK 11,09
Anders Boyacioglu 76 Huddinge AIS Ej start
MS 400m A-final
1 Magnus Aare 74 Danderyd Athletics 46,46

2 Thomas Byrberg 79 Turebergs FK 47,93



Rizak Dirsche
Fredrik Karlsson
Peter Andersson
Carlos Amado
Stefan Danielsson
Albin Johansson

MS 400m B-final

Martin Theander
Anders Svanholm
Tomas Andersson
Mateusz Stec
Magnus Andersson
Patrik Soderkvist
Linus Hagstedt
Fredrik Rohlén

MS 400m C-final
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Charles Svensson
Jacob Cedertun
Andreas Soderling
Ronny Johannesson
Henrik Karlsson

MS 400m D-final
Viktors Limankins

OOk WDN PR

Robert Johansson
Per Bergqvist
Micke Malmer
Inge Hermansson

MS 1500m A-final

Meshack Sang
Mattias Norling
Erik Sjoqvist
John Laselle

Per Jacobsen

Per Henrik Sundell
Niklas Osterberg
Henrik Stahlberg
9 Stefan Wagnsson
10 Marcus Stahlberg
11 Jan Hedstrom

12 Benjira Rachid
13 Hakan Jansson
Martin Hagberg

MS 1500m B-final

Joel Bodén
Pontus Osterberg
Joakim Skoog
Daniel Czarnecki
Tobias Sjéstrom
Niklas Johnsson
Christian Ahlsén
David Bergman
Mikael Tennare

OOk WDN PR
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Christoffer Antonsen

Daniel Saalomonsson

72
78
76
61
76

77
79
77
79
78
75
76
75

83
75
82
81
77
80

81
75
77
73
80
45

78
77
72
79
77
79
73
77
69
77
70
74
75
67

83
79
79
77
78
68
80
72
61

Halle IF
Hammarby FIF
Taby IS Friidrott
Hésselby SK
Hammarby FIF
Hammarby FIF

IFK Liding6 Friidrott
Brannans IF

GolF Tjalve
Vasteras FK
Hammarby FIF

Falu IK

SolK Hellas

Falu IK

Hélle IF
Brannans IF
Eksjo Sodra IK
Hammarby IF
Hammarby FIF
Hammarby FIF

SK Auseklis, Lettlandd

Upsala IF
Turebergs FK
FKO013 Athletics

IF Linblomman
Danderyd Athletics

IF Gota Friidrott
Turebergs FK
Enhdrna IF
Turebergs FK

IF Gota Friidrott

Hammerdals IF Friidrott

Ranas 4H
Turebergs FK
Ranés 4H
Turebergs FK
IF Gota Friidrott
Hammarby IF
Ranés 4H
Turebergs FK

Skellefted AIK
Ranas 4H

Falu IK
Turebergs FK
Ranas 4H
Turebergs FK
Hésselby SK
Ranas 4H
Ranas 4H

48,11
48,58
49,11
49,18
49,53
49,83

48,93
49,69
49,87
50,14
50,26
50,65
50,72
50,73

49,95
50,16
50,72
50,83
51,63
52,61

52,19
52,52
52,62
53,18
54,42
60,47

3.46,37
3.46,81
3.49,83
3.51,67
3.52,48
3.52,49
3.52,53
3.53,40
3.54,94
3.56,67
3.57,58
3.57,82
4.06,50
Brutit

4.02,23
4.02,73
4.03,21
4.03,29
4.05,53
4.06,73
412,31
4.13,68
4.22,08



Karl Stavenberg

MS 110m hack Vind 3,1

Joakim Ohman
Paul Ragnvaldsson
Patrik Lindahl
Joakim Blaschke
Per Bergman
Magnus Lonqvist
MS Stav

Fredrik Skoglund

OOk WDN PR

Rickard Nygards
Andreas Bonin

Bo Jacobsson
Marcus Lindh
Johan Papas
Anders Edvinsson
Alexander Eriksson

gk wnN -

414 434

Lindh -
Skoglund
Jakobschy

Bonin 0
Jacobsson  xo0
Papas XXX
Nygards
Edvinsson
Eriksson

MS Kula

1 David Johansson

2 Johan Morner

3 Markus Svensk
Morner
Svensk
Johansson

MS Slagga

1 Fredric Folkeson
2 Ty Sevin
3 Bjorn Abrahamsson

Abrahamsson X

Folkeson
Sevin

Zbigniew Jakobschy

81 Tyreso FK

74 SolK Hellas

79 IFK Stromsund Friidr

71 IK Pallas
77 KA2IF
79 Turebergs FK
80 Habo IF

81 IFK Lidingd Friidrott

71 Sparvéagens FK
73 Gefle IF Friidrott
81 Alunda SK

72 FGF Gotland

76 Hammarby FIF
81 Solna FK

73 Sparvéagens FK
79 Sparvagens FK

454 469 484 500

XXX

0 X0 XXO0 XXX
X0 XXX

XXX

X0 - XXX
XXX

XXX

80 Ludvika FF

81 Orbyhus IF Friidrott
83 Orbyhus IF Friidrott
12.41
11.41
15.18

1246 X
10.87 10.84
16.12 X

Lordag

68 Ullevi FK
71 CJW Sports, USA
81 Sodertalje IF

X X X
X X X
X 48.07  50.09

P18 100m Forsok Heat 1 Vind 1,4

Andreas Jansson
Andreas Liljemark
Aristide Bamane
Leif Allegren
Henrik Rundby
Anders Nilsson
Artjoms Sabans

OOk WDN PR

1 Bj6rn Ludin
2 Martin Skeppstedt
3 Clas Ohgren

83 Gefle IF Friidrott
82 Hasselby SK

82 Sparvéagens FK
82 Ranas 4H

83 Huddinge AIS
84 GolF Tjalve

Brutit

14,83
14,91
14,93
14,93
15,37
15,43

4.84
4.69
4.54
4.34
4.14

16.12

12.46

11.45
X X
11.26  11.45
15.09 14.81

53.05
50.09
42.25
X 42.25
5257 X
49.30 48.61

11,16
11,23
11,24
11,79
11,87
12,01

82 SK Auseklis, Lettland  Brutit
P18 100m Forsok Heat 2 Vind 3,6

82 Gefle IF Friidrott
82 Hammarby FIF
82 Skellefted AIK

10,97
11,20
11,26

Final
Final
Final

Final
Final



4 André Kich 82 Hammarby IF

5 Gunnar Fredriksson 82 Kungsangens SK
6 Patrik Makakala 82 Hammarby FIF
7 Jean-Pascal Medefjord 83 Hasselby SK

P18 100m Forsok Heat 3 Vind 1,1

1 Nasser Serabi 82 Hofors AlF
2 Felipe Padilla 82 Ludvika FFI
3 Thomas Nikitin 82 Sparvagens FK
4 Andreas Thiel 83 Hasselby SK
5 Alan Raouf 82 SolK Hellas
6 Kenneth Allegren 82 Ranas 4H
7 Joel Gustafsson 83 Hammarby FIF
P18 100m Final Vind -0,7
1 Bjorn Ludin 82 Gefle IF Friidrott
2 Nasser Serabi 82 Hofors AlF
3 Andreas Jansson 83 Gefle IF Friidrott
4 Felipe Padilla 82 Ludvika FFI
5 Martin Skeppstedt 82 Hammarby FIF
6 Thomas Nikitin 82 Sparvagens FK
7 Aristide Bamane 82 Sparvagens FK
8 Andreas Liljemark 82 Hésselby SK
P18 400m
1 Tomas Gatsinzi 82 Sparvéagens FK
2 Johan Svanstrom 83 IK Tiwaz
3 Mattias Fager 83 GolF Tjalve
4 Markus Stalbom 83 Taby IS Friidrott
5 David Stridfeldt 82 Turebergs FK
P18 400m
1 Felipe Padilla 82 Ludvika FFI
2 Joakim Daun 82 FGF Gotland
3 Joel F Lennartsson 83 IF Gota Friidrott
4 Fredrik Christiansson 82 Sparvagens FK
5 Staffan Bylund 83 Brannans IF
6 Robert Sjodén 82 Vasteras Friidrott
P18 1500m
1 Thomas Wiirtz 82 Hasselby SK
2 Finnur Fenger 82 Hasselby SK
3 David Dsilna 82 Hasselby SK
4 Par Hillerstrém 82 Sparvéagens FK
5 Jani Tolppanen 82 Balsta IK
6 Mikael Blom 83 Ranas 4H
7 Eric Lomstedt 83 Sparvagens FK
8 Linus Nilsson 83 Enhdrna IF

Linus Nerman 82 Hammarby IF
P18 110m héack Vind 0,1
1 Erik Béck 83 Gefle IF Friidrott
P18 Stav
1 Andreas Thiel 83 Haésselby SK
2 Erik Back 83 Gefle IF Friidrott

342 352 362 382
Thiel 0 - X0 XXX

Back X0 XXX

11,68
11,90
11,90
11,92

11,05
11,13
11,24
11,51
12,04
12,07
12,15

11,01
11,16
11,30
11,33
11,33
11,38
11,39
11,53

51,94
53,12
53,23
53,67
54,75

50,35
51,40
52,31
52,61
54,44
55,62

4.05,86
4.06,11
4.14,79
4.15,49
4.18,01
4.19,29
4.22,01
4.22,36
Ej start

16,78

3.62
3.42

Final
Final
Final



P18 Kula

1 Markus Svensk

2 Andreas Thiel

3 Jens Forslund
Svensk
Thiel
Forslund

P16 1500m

Anders Holmberg
Fredrik Narman
Per Johnsson
Erik Johansson
Johan Hedberg
Joakim Ohman
Niclas Rysjo
Jens Niter

10 Rikard Stenberg
11 Johan Kensby
12 Johan Arngvist
13 Karl Wall

14 Julius Nilsson
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15 Alexander Westberg

16 Fredrik Granqvist
17 Kalle Borneland
Ibou Jobe

12.22
11.28
X

Oskar Kanmert-Gustafsson

P16 110m héack Vind 0,1

1 Joni Peltomaa

2 Rasmus Olofsson
3 Henrik Encke

4 Johan Sorin

P16 Stav

1 Rasmus Olofsson
270
Olofsson 0

P16 Tresteg

1 Joni Peltomaa
2 Filip Almgren
Almgren

Peltomaa

P16 Kula

1 Johan Sorin

2 Peter Bergqvist

3 Magnus Westberg
Bergqvist
Westberg
Sorin
Lofgren
Lofgren
Olofsson

P14 800m
1 Robin Lindkvist

83 Orbyhus IF Friidrott

83 Hasselby SK
83 Kovlands IF

12.75 1242 1252
11.71 X X
1068 X 11.19
84 [dalF

84 JarlaIF

84 IF Gota Friidrott
84 Sdderhamns IF
85 Sodra Vi IF
IF Gota Friidrott
84 Ranas 4H
84 IFK Tumba FIK
84 FaluIK
84 Turebergs FK
IF Gota Friidrott
IF Gota Friidrott
IF Gota Friidrott
85 Enhdrna IF
85 IF Gota
84 Turebergs FK
84 Turebergs FK
84 IFK Tumba FIK

84 GolF Tjalve
84 Hasselby SK
84 Hasselby SK
84 Hasselby SK

84 Hasselby SK

297 322 332

0]

11.46
-1,3
12.45
-1,2

10.06
8.83
12.88

XXX

84 GolF Tjalve
84 Gefle IF Friidrott

1129 1166 X
-2,6 -1,4 -2,4
1279 1209 X
-1,3 -0,7 -2,1

84 Hasselby SK
85 Eksjo Sodra IK
85 Hammarby FIF

989 978 X
990 X 10.15
13.05 X 13.09

86 Hammarby FIF

12.75
11.71
11.19

1246 X

X -

X 11.11

4.09,48
4.21,08
4.22,15
4.22,22
4.25,90
4.27,27
4.28,56
4.30,82
4.33,21
4.34,83
4.37,34
4.37,94
4.41,33
4.41,48
453,16
457,13
5.11,64
Ej start

15,26
15,36
15,41
17,84

3.22

12.79

11.66
11.62 11.62
-4,2 -1,8
1244 X
-2,9 -1,3

13.09

10.15

10.15
10.15 X
X X
13.03 X

2.12,35



Mikael Lindkvist
Magnus Winberg
Magnus Gérdin
Markus Lysén
Shkelzen Jashari
Markus Jansson

P14 800m

Leo Andrade
Johan Kensby
Johan Walldén
Gustav Karneback
Henrik Astfors
Martin Johannsen
Tor Pollénen

Lars Ekegard
Joakim Ask

P14 80m hack Vind 1,3

1 Niklas Gardefors
Karlis Rugens

Jonas Granlund
Henrik Astfors

Karl Fredrik Bergqvist
Rickard Karlsson
Bjorn Ljusenius
Carl-Oscar Ekroth
P14 Hojd

Calle Westberg
Jesper Granlund
Stefan Manden

Erik Nordstrém
Fredrik Wictorsson
Jonas Granlund
Bjorn Ljusenius
Gabriel Thorstensson
9 Martin Lundqvist

10 Shkelzen Jashari

11 Rickard Karlsson

12 Fredrik Lundstrom
13 Patrik Lythell

14 Nicklas Nilsson

125 130
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Wictorsson
Nordstrom -- -
Lundstrém
Granlund
Nilsson
Karlsson
Lundqvist
Thorstensson -
Manden - -
Granlund - -
Ljusenius - -
Westberg - -
Lythell 0 X0
Jashari - -

'O ' O

86
86
87
86
87
86

86

87
87
87
86
87
86
86

86
86
86
87
86
87
87
87

86
86
86
86
86
86
87

86
87
87
87
87
87

Hammarby FIF
Turebergs FK
Taby IS Friidrott
Kungsangens SK
IK Tiwaz

Valbo AIF

Turebergs FK

IF Gota Friidrott
Gefle IF Friidrott
Turebergs FK
Vasteras Friidrott
Danderyds SK
Hésselby SK
Huddinge AIS
Vasteras Friidrott

KFUM Orebro

SK Auseklis, Lettland
Hammarby FIF
Vasteras Friidrott
Hésselby SK

Balsta IK

Turebergs FK

Boo IF

Falu IK

Huddinge AIS

IF Linnéa Friidrott

Hammarby IF

Turebergs FK

Hammarby FIF

Turebergs FK

Danderyds SK

Huddinge AIS

IK Tiwaz

Balsta IK

Vasteras FK

Hésselby SK

Hammarby FIF
140 145 149 153
X0 0 X0 O
0 0 0 0
XXX

0 0 0 0
XX0 XXX

0 X0 XXX

- 0 0 XXX
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 X0
0 0 X0  XXO
- 0 0 0
XXX

X0 X0 XXX

2.22,31
2.24,26
2.25,11
2.29,78
2.32,83
Ej start

212,12
2.12,35
2.13,42
2.14,88
2.17,05
217,11
2.18,37
2.18,39
2.18,92

12,72
13,12
13,16
13,57
14,31
14,43
14,63
16,66

1.66
1.63
1.60
1.60
1.53
1.53
1.53
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30

157 160 163
XXX

0

0

X0 XXX

0 XXX

XXX
XXX

0

XX0 O

166 169

XXX

XX0 XXX



P14 Langd

Calle Westberg
Erik Bywall
Gabriel Gonzales
Andreas Otterling
Niklas Gardefors
Robin Lindkvist
Tobias Dahlberg
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10 Joakim Orreteg

11 Stefan Sdderlund

12 Rickard Karlsson

13 Aivis Poplikajees

14 Viktor Swahn

15 Karlis Rugens

16 Mikael Lindkvist

17 Patrik Lythell

18 Lars Ekegard

19 Tor P6ll6nen

20 Svante Nyberg

21 Lamin Sonko

22 Johan Thorell
Karlsson
Poplikajees
Dahlberg
Soderlund

Orreteg
Bywall
Lindkvist
Lythell
Gardefors
Wictorsson
Lindkvist
Westberg
Nyberg
Gonzales
Thorell
P6llonen

Rugens

Fredrik Wictorsson
Fredrik Johannesson

4.72
0,7
4.81
1,3
5.25
0,9

0,7
4.87

5.72
1,2
4.50
-0,2
4.48
0,9

1,3
5.11

5.35
0,4

5.46
1,3
4.24

5.48

3.24
-0,4
4.30
0,5
4.49

86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
86
87

Falu IK

Valbo AIF
Kungsangens SK
KFUM Orebro
KFUM Orebro
Hammarby FIF
IK Finish
Turebergs FK
Kungsangens SK
Hasselby SK
Hasselby SK
Balsta IK

SK Auseklis
Osterhaninge IF

86 SK Auseklis, Lettland
86 Hammarby FIF
87 Hasselby SK
86 Huddinge AIS
87 Hasselby SK
87 Hammarby FIF
87 Hammarby FIF
87 Hammarby FIF
456  4.87
0,4 1,9
465  4.26
1,4 1,3
X X 5.18
0,2 0,3 -04
480 4.90

1,3
507 4.82
1,3 0,4
557 545 5.00
1,3 -0,6 0,9
436  3.36
1, 0,5
X 4.44
1,4 1,
538 535 -
1,4 1,2
517 5.09 492
0,4 0,8 0,1
510 485 469
0,7 1,5 0,3
539 X X
0,9 0,7 0,7
391 4.06
1, -0,1
396 567 561
1,5 0,3 -0,8
400 X
-0,1 0,1
427 270
1,2 0,9
450 4.45

5.80
5.72
5.71
5.68
5.38
5.35
5.25
5.17
5.08
5.07
4.90
4.87
4.81
4.72
4.50
4.50
4.48
4.40
4.30
4.24
4.19
4.00

5.04
0,1

0,1

5.09
1,1
5.51
0,5

5.68
0,7

5.13
-0,1

0,3

5.08
0,2

5.80
0,2

5.71
0,6



Johannesson

Sonko
Swahn
Otterling

Ekegard

P14 Spjut

Niklas Gardefors
Markus Hayden
Andreas Otterling
Fredrik Wictorsson
Joakim Lindskog
Jonas Elgered
Niklas Nordstrand
Rickard Karlsson
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0,7
X
-0,4
3.96
-1,1
4.72
1,2
5.53
1,9
4.35
1,1

9 Karl Fredrik Bergqvist

10 Fredrik Lundstrom
11 Stefan Sdderlund
12 Pontus Ryman
13 Nicklas Nilsson
14 Jonatan Nilsson
Bergqvist
Soderlund
Lundstrom
Nordstrand
Nilsson
Lindskog
Elgered
Nilsson
Wictorsson
Hayden
Ryman
Otterling
Karlsson
Gaérdefors

P12 800m A-final

Johannes Eckefjord
Jimmy Holmroos
Jimmy Wickstrom
Mats Andersson
Dennis Norblad
Mohammed Ceesay
Esbjorn Backlund
Sebastian Rajalakso

P12 800m B-final

1 Jonathan Berg

2 Refik Saljunovic
3 James Kearing

4 Mathias Nordberg
5 Andreas Soderberg

~No ok wN

23.14
21.40
25.58
21.27
19.66
33.44
27.37

29.37
38.10
21.89
35.62
25.72
37.03

5.05
0,6

5.63
0,5

5.04
2,2

5.68
0,8

2,3 0,7

508 5.07 5.07
2, 1,

419 391

0,5

441 -

0,8

558 X 5.45
0,6 1,6

440 424

0,8

86 KFUM Orebro
86 Valbo AIF

86 KFUM Orebro
86 Turebergs FK

86 Valbo AIF

87 Hammarby FIF
86 Vallentuna FK
87 Balsta IK

86 Hasselby SK

87 Vasteras FK

87 Hasselby SK

87 IFK Lidingd Friidrott
87 Hammarby FIF
87 IFK Lidingd Friidrott
2197 26.42

X 23.94

24.77  20.58

27.09 25.70 24.25
19.04 17.28

3288 X 31.78
2799 27.04 X
1764 X

- 3456 31.11
35.66 4041 36.27
X X

37.76 3575 X
26.56 25.06 24.39
X 38.66 44.39
88 Hanvikens SK
89 Vasteras Friidrott
88 Huddinge AIS
89 Turebergs FK

88 IK Tiwaz

88
89
88

88
89
89
89
89

Hammarby FIF
Osmo GIF Friidrott
Enkdpings Al

Hammarby FIF
IK Tiwaz
Turebergs FK
Huddinge AIS
Turebergs FK

45.06
41.22
37.91
34.56
33.44
27.99
27.09
26.56
26.42
25.58
23.94
21.89
19.66
17.64

2488 X

31.14
2698 X

3069 X
38.01

37.91

- 45.06

2.26,06
2.27,62
2.31,00
2.34,80
2.38,27
2.40,32
2.48,99
Ej start

2.41,98
242,72
244,11
2.44,46
2.46,25

31.97

41.22

35.93



6 Niclas Ceder
7 Linus Anderberg
8 Anders Olme

P12 60m hack Vind 0,4

Sebastian Rajalakso
Jakob Thorvaldsson
Alexander Strém
Robert Bergqvist
Amir Rehman
David Viklund

P12 Hojd

Jakob Thorvaldsson
Robin Ekebom

OOk WDN PR

Johannes Eckefjord
Jonathan Eklund
Alexander Strom
Max Strom
Esbjorn Backlund
Linus Anderberg
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110 115

Ekebom
Thorvaldsson
Anderberg xo
Backlund o
Eckefjord
Ljungqvist o
Strom
Eklund
Strom 0

P12 Langd

Edmund Yeboah
Alexander Strém
Sebastian Rajalakso
Robin Ekebom
Johannes Eckefjord
Jakob Thorvaldsson
Jonathan Eklund

O~NOoOO O WN P

9 Olle Bywall

10 Robert Bergqvist

11 Dennis Norblad

12 Jonathan Berg

13 David Viklund

14 Max Strom

15 Amir Rehman

16 Mathias Nordberg

17 Anders Olsson

18 Viktor ErkKi

19 Anders Olme
Strom

Olsson

Bywall

Jonathan Ljunggvist

Jonathan Ljunggvist

0]

o

3.75
-1,5
3.78
-1,6
4.24

89 Turebergs FK 2.46,43
89 Hammarby FIF 2.53,36
89 Fredrikshofs FI 3.03,19
88 Enkdpings Al 10,24
88 Heby AIF 10,94
88 Huddinge AIS 11,23
88 Hasselby SK 12,13
88 IFK Tumba FIK 12,58
88 Tyreso FIK 13,02
88 Heby AIF 1.40
89 Vasby Friidrott 1.37
89 Huddinge AIS 1.37
88 Hanvikens SK 1.34
88 Hammarby FIF 1.31
88 Huddinge AIS 1.31
89 Huddinge AIS 1.23
89 Osmo GIF Friidrott 1.23
89 Hammarby FIF 1.19

119 123 127 131 134 137 140 150 155

0 0 - 0 0 0 XXX

0 0 0 0

X0 XXX

0  XXO XXX

0 0O X0 XXO 0 XXX

X0 0 X0 0 X0 0 XXX

0O X0 0  XXO XXX

0 0 0 X0 XXX

0 X0 XXX
88 Kungsangens SK 5.34
88 Huddinge AIS 4.94
88 Enkdpings Al 4.66
89 Vasby Friidrott 4.57
88 Hanvikens SK 451
88 Heby AIF 4.50
88 Hammarby FIF 4.38
89 Huddinge AIS 4.28
89 Valbo AIF 4.24
88 Hasselby SK 4.19
88 IK Tiwaz 4.14
88 Hammarby FIF 4.09
88 Tyreso FIK 4.08
89 Huddinge AIS 4.06
88 IFK Tumba FIK 4.05
89 Huddinge AIS 3.89
88 Taby IS Friidrott 3.84
89 Kungsangens SK 3.69
89 Fredrikshofs FI 3.31
406  3.86
-3,6 -1,4
384 X
-2,8 -0,2
424  4.09



Ekebom
Yeboah
Nordberg
Norblad
Rehman
Berg
Eckefjord
Strom
Erkki
Olme
Ljungqvist
Viklund
Thorvaldsson
Bergqvist
Rajalakso

Eklund

P10 800m

O~NOoO O, WN P

9

Nicklas Karlsson
Simon Nylander
Kristofer Karlgren
Simon Wetterholm
David Bratt
Andreas Albertsson
Rasmus Rajalakso
Linus Byberg

Max Monsén

10 Niklas Loohagen
11 Theodor Berg
12 Karl Bywall

P10 Langd

Kristofer Karlgren
Simon Nylander
Andreas Kristiansen
Lucas Christiansen
Simon Wetterholm
David Bratt

Linus Byberg

Max Monsén
Nicklas Karlsson

O©COoO~NOUTEAE WN -

-1,6
4.43
-3,5
4.66
-2,2
3.77
-2,6
3.79
-0,3
4.05
-0,9
4.09
-2,2
4.39
-1,5
4.84
-0,6
3.69

3.31
-1,7
4.27
-1,8
4.04

2.32
-2,7
3.82
-1,6
4.61
-2,8
4.26
-1,9

-2,6 0,9
429 451 439
-4,2 -0,6 -1,2
524 529 499
-1, -0,6 -1,2
3.89 356
-14 -1,8
405 414
-2,6 -1,8
395 393
-4,7 -1,
3.94 396
-2,6 -1,7
451 427 414
-2,8 -1,9 -1,7
490 484 478
-0,3 -1,5 -2,
3.69 347
-0,8 -2,8
X 2.98
-1,6 -1,5
419 419 398
-1,3 -1,3 -3,3
396 4.08
-1,9 -14
440 443 439
-0,7 -3,3 0,8
419 391
-0,9 -2,2
X 450 X
-0,9 -1,9 -1,3
411 414 438
-1,6 -1,7 -2,3
90 Balsta IK
90 Saltsjobadens IF
90 Balsta IK

90 Turebergs FK
90 Saltsjobadens IF
91 Vallentuna FK
90 Enkdpings Al
90 Turebergs FK

4.32
-2,2
5.34
-1,7

451
-1,7
4.61
-2,1

4.28
-1,9

4.50
-0,6

4.29
-2,9
4.09
-1,2

457
1,5
4.75
2,4

4.45
-3,2
4.94
1,8

3.71
-3,4

4.37
-3,5

4.66
-1,2
4.06
-0,8

2.39,89
2.44,88
2.45,15
2.45,55
2.47,44
2.48,97
2.52,25
2.55,66

90 Saltsjobadens IF

90
91
91

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Saltsjobadens IF
Hammarby FIF
Valbo AIF

Balsta IK
Saltsjobadens IF
Huddinge AIS
Sparvagens FK
Turebergs FK
Saltsjobadens IF
Turebergs FK
Saltsjobadens IF
Balsta IK

2.56,91
2.57,28
3.03,19
3.03,47

431
4.05
4.02
3.84
3.81
3.80
3.76
3.71
3.65



10 Rasmus Rajalakso

11 Pontus Rabe

12 Niklas Loohagen

13 Jim Hellqvist

14 Filip Bergqvist

15 Theodor Berg

16 Erik Pé&rsson

17 Karl Bywall
Monsén
Wetterholm
Karlgren
Loohagen
Nylander
Karlsson
Rajalakso
Bergqvist
Rabe
Kristiansen
Parsson
Berg
Byberg
Hellgvist
Bratt

Christiansen

Bywall

3.15
0,4
3.77
0,4
4.30
0,8
3.19
1,1
4.05
0,5
3.63
0,6
3.20
0,2
3.42
0,4
3.52
0,9
3.55
0,3

3.20
0,8
3.66

3.37
0,6
3.74
1,1
3.76
0,9
2.80
0,4

90 Enkdpings Al
90 Balsta IK
90 Saltsjobadens IF
91 Osterhaninge IF

90 Hasselby SK

91 Hammarby FIF
92 Taby IS Friidrott

91 Valbo AIF
328 3.71
1,5 0,8
3.74  3.73
1,1 0,5
431 4.26
0,5 0,3
332 352
0,7 0,4
3.73 3.75
0,7 0,4
365 -
0,5

359 3.32
0,8 1,1
345 335
2,1 0,4
X 3.46
1,1 0,7
3.80 3.90
0,7 1,
285 296
1,6 0,3
3.02 298
1,6 0,7
364 X
0,9 1,2
340  3.46
1,7 1,2
3.80 3.64
0,8 0,9
3.73  3.79
0,9 1,9
292 277
1,1 0,9

3.48
1,1
3.62
1,1
4.24
1,7

1,1

3.78
0,8

3.58
0,9

3.58
1,3
3.73
0,7

3.59
3.52
3.52
3.46
3.45
3.20
2.96
2.92
3.59
1,9
3.81
1,1
4.18
0,6

3.76
1,

4.02
0,9

3.67
1,2

3.66
1,8
3.84

3.11
0,6
3.52
0,4
412
-0,2

3.80
1,3

3.77
0,8

3.76
0,4

3.61
-0,7
3.78
0,6



